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school Namo KV KARAIKKAL

Region. CllCNNAl Year 2023.2024

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
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Application Lottery
Service

Submission Code

229987548722077188

229990441422518618

229994875703118467

229990288223007801

229992923022698726

229990288043007570

Name

KAVYA DHARSHINI

DHAMODHARAN

S PONVASANTH

S PONVASANTH

KASHVIK GURU A

SHAIK MOHAMMED BILAL

KARNIKAA

Number Number
Cate

gory
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2
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of Trans / Wait

229993580522715520 JAI ANISHA S D

229990038822095167A DIKSHAN

229987022002022524T S KALKHIN

229989779482525310 KALPANA MP

229984427621729498 YUGESH

229985335082532736VEERENDJRA KABILDEV

229985554442168127 SANVIKA.M

229987667663136137SAMYUKTHA
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